Competitions Handbook: Chobham & District Rifle Club

3 Positions Championship ¢

Course Of Fire: 20 shots prone, 20 shots kneeling and 20 shots standing

@ either 25 yards or 50 metres

Timing; During June & July
Gun: Any 0.22LR calibre rifle up to 8kg weight
allowed under current UTT rules
Target: Current NSRA/UTT 25y/50m targets
Ammunition: Any 0.22 LR ammunition supplied by the competitor
Sighters: Unlimited sighting shots prior to start of each position.
Tie Break: Highest kneeling score, if still a tie then highest standing score.

Recent Winners

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

Trophy

If still a tie, number of X’s Kneeling then if necessary Standing.

M Scrivens
M Scrivens
M Scrivens
M Scrivens
A Aitken

M Scrivens
M Scrivens

o
/ﬁ@
-y

Hallmark: EPNS
Height 30cms
Height (+ base)35cms
Width 17cms
Weight: 480grms*

*inc base

" Club Championship Competition



