3 Positions Championship g^{*}

Course Of Fire:	20 shots prone, 20 shots kneeling and 20 shots standing @ either 25 yards or 50 metres
Timing;	During June & July
Gun:	Any 0.22LR calibre rifle up to 8kg weight allowed under current UTT rules
Target:	Current NSRA/UTT 25y/50m targets
Ammunition:	Any 0.22 LR ammunition supplied by the competitor
Sighters:	Unlimited sighting shots prior to start of each position.
Tie Break:	Highest kneeling score, if still a tie then highest standing score. If still a tie, number of X's Kneeling then if necessary Standing.

Recent Winners

2000	M Scrivens
2001	M Scrivens
2002	M Scrivens
2003	M Scrivens
2004	A Aitken
2005	M Scrivens
2006	M Scrivens

Trophy

Hallmark:	EPNS	
Height	30cms	
Height (+ base)35cms		
Width	17cms	
Weight:	480grms*	
	*inc base	



^{*} Club Championship Competition